
Green Chilli price in Uttarakhand mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Vikasnagar APMC  25.00  2,500.00  3500 -  1,200.00 2026-03-16

Green Chilli - Other Rudrapur APMC  70.00  7,000.00  10000 -  6,000.00 2026-02-23

Green Chilli - Other Haldwani APMC  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2026-02-22

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Haridwar Union APMC  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2026-02-07

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Sitarganj APMC  22.00  2,200.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2026-02-06

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Jaspur(UC) APMC  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,100.00 2026-01-30

Green Chilli - Other Rishikesh APMC  60.00  6,000.00  7500 -  5,000.00 2026-01-30

Green Chilli - Other Bhagwanpur(Naveen Mandi Sthal) APMC  6.00  600.00  660 -  560.00 2026-01-28

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Kicchha APMC  11.00  1,100.00  1200 -  1,000.00 2026-01-28

Green Chilli - Other Ramnagar APMC  38.00  3,800.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2026-01-20

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Kashipur APMC  14.00  1,400.00  1800 -  1,000.00 2026-01-17

Green Chilli - Other Dehradoon APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2500 -  1,800.00 2026-01-16

Green Chilli - Other Khateema APMC  18.00  1,800.00  1900 -  1,700.00 2026-01-16

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Rishikesh APMC  30.00  3,000.00  3700 -  2,700.00 2025-12-23

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Manglaur APMC  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2025-12-16
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